
888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT DAY 2B SEATING CHARTS (17:00)

# PLAYER STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Ashabokov Dmitriy 58 400 5 7
2 Asipenka Mikhail 111 300 5 4
3 Berlin Devid 63 800 1 7
4 Bliznyuk Sergey 103 400 6 9
5 Buimov Anatoly 74 300 3 7
6 Chebotarev Nikolai 81 800 1 4
7 Chumakov Georgii 66 700 6 7
8 Deviatov Dmitriy 78 200 5 5
9 Esenkulov Aslan 11 000 2 4

10 Gatsko Alexey 39 800 6 5
11 Gavrilovich Jenya 82 200 6 3
12 Ignatov Pavel 34 700 2 1
13 Jdan Oleg 43 000 2 6
14 Khomich Leanid 26 900 5 6
15 Krautsov Yauhen 40 900 1 6
16 Kudryashov Valery 45 100 6 8
17 Melnikov Anton 65 500 1 2
18 Metreveli Nukri 54 000 3 5
19 Miskhodzhev Ruslan 20 100 3 1
20 Nasibili Tunjay 23 000 6 4
21 Nikitina Tatyana 64 200 2 2
22 Pakhomov Sergei 103 800 1 3
23 Papaev Alexey 35 100 5 8
24 Pranko Dzmitry 42 300 3 2
25 Sitnikov Dmytro 70 100 2 7
26 Smertenko Ievgen 81 300 3 9
27 Staroverov Nikita 41 900 3 4
28 Stelmak Dmitriy 36 000 2 8
29 Tobengaus Pavel 44 800 1 1
30 Tolstopyatenko Denis 123 100 2 9
31 Turabaev Alan 17 500 1 8
32 Tyrkalo Taras 14 000 6 6
33 Tyulenev Alexey 97 900 2 5
34 Ukhanov Vadim 106 600 3 8
35 Volov Vitaly 62 700 6 1

36 Vyskrebentsev Igor 66 000 5 3

37 Yangirov Azamat 34 800 1 5

38 Zhiv Grigory 24 600 3 6

39 Zyrin Anatoliy 47 900 5 9

SORTED BY NAMES



888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT DAY 2B SEATING CHARTS (17:00)

# PLAYER STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Tolstopyatenko Denis 123 100 2 9
2 Asipenka Mikhail 111 300 5 4
3 Ukhanov Vadim 106 600 3 8
4 Pakhomov Sergei 103 800 1 3
5 Bliznyuk Sergey 103 400 6 9
6 Tyulenev Alexey 97 900 2 5
7 Gavrilovich Jenya 82 200 6 3
8 Chebotarev Nikolai 81 800 1 4
9 Smertenko Ievgen 81 300 3 9

10 Deviatov Dmitriy 78 200 5 5
11 Buimov Anatoly 74 300 3 7
12 Sitnikov Dmytro 70 100 2 7
13 Chumakov Georgii 66 700 6 7
14 Vyskrebentsev Igor 66 000 5 3
15 Melnikov Anton 65 500 1 2
16 Nikitina Tatyana 64 200 2 2
17 Berlin Devid 63 800 1 7
18 Volov Vitaly 62 700 6 1
19 Ashabokov Dmitriy 58 400 5 7
20 Metreveli Nukri 54 000 3 5
21 Zyrin Anatoliy 47 900 5 9
22 Kudryashov Valery 45 100 6 8
23 Tobengaus Pavel 44 800 1 1
24 Jdan Oleg 43 000 2 6
25 Pranko Dzmitry 42 300 3 2
26 Staroverov Nikita 41 900 3 4
27 Krautsov Yauhen 40 900 1 6
28 Gatsko Alexey 39 800 6 5
29 Stelmak Dmitriy 36 000 2 8
30 Papaev Alexey 35 100 5 8
31 Yangirov Azamat 34 800 1 5
32 Ignatov Pavel 34 700 2 1
33 Khomich Leanid 26 900 5 6
34 Zhiv Grigory 24 600 3 6
35 Nasibili Tunjay 23 000 6 4

36 Miskhodzhev Ruslan 20 100 3 1

37 Turabaev Alan 17 500 1 8

38 Tyrkalo Taras 14 000 6 6

39 Esenkulov Aslan 11 000 2 4

SORTED BY STACKS



888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT DAY 2B SEATING CHARTS (17:00)

# PLAYER STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Tobengaus Pavel 44 800 1 1
2 Melnikov Anton 65 500 1 2
3 Pakhomov Sergei 103 800 1 3
4 Chebotarev Nikolai 81 800 1 4
5 Yangirov Azamat 34 800 1 5
6 Krautsov Yauhen 40 900 1 6
7 Berlin Devid 63 800 1 7
8 Turabaev Alan 17 500 1 8
9 Ignatov Pavel 34 700 2 1

10 Nikitina Tatyana 64 200 2 2
11 Esenkulov Aslan 11 000 2 4
12 Tyulenev Alexey 97 900 2 5
13 Jdan Oleg 43 000 2 6
14 Sitnikov Dmytro 70 100 2 7
15 Stelmak Dmitriy 36 000 2 8
16 Tolstopyatenko Denis 123 100 2 9
17 Miskhodzhev Ruslan 20 100 3 1
18 Pranko Dzmitry 42 300 3 2
19 Staroverov Nikita 41 900 3 4
20 Metreveli Nukri 54 000 3 5
21 Zhiv Grigory 24 600 3 6
22 Buimov Anatoly 74 300 3 7
23 Ukhanov Vadim 106 600 3 8
24 Smertenko Ievgen 81 300 3 9
25 Vyskrebentsev Igor 66 000 5 3
26 Asipenka Mikhail 111 300 5 4
27 Deviatov Dmitriy 78 200 5 5
28 Khomich Leanid 26 900 5 6
29 Ashabokov Dmitriy 58 400 5 7
30 Papaev Alexey 35 100 5 8
31 Zyrin Anatoliy 47 900 5 9
32 Volov Vitaly 62 700 6 1
33 Gavrilovich Jenya 82 200 6 3
34 Nasibili Tunjay 23 000 6 4
35 Gatsko Alexey 39 800 6 5

36 Tyrkalo Taras 14 000 6 6

37 Chumakov Georgii 66 700 6 7

38 Kudryashov Valery 45 100 6 8

39 Bliznyuk Sergey 103 400 6 9

SORTED BY TABLES


